La Ronde Givrée

Dimanche 6 février 2011

Etape 3

Nom Prénom

1 Maurel Laurent

2 Sanchez Xavier

3 Galaup Philippe

4 Soulard Robert

5 Blanc Gilles

6 Dodsworth Matthew
7 Balssa Laurent

8 Soccol Laurent

9 Broyer Philippe

10 Menard Lionel

11 Bru Laurent

12 Gesset Stéphane
13 Vassal Thibaut

14 Cavailles Patrick
15 Espie Guillaume
16 Brailsford Dave

17 Gervais Guillaume
18 Bez Bernard

19 Carpentier Thomas
20 Gaubert Eric

21 Herbin Yannick

22

23 Bernabeu Etienne
24 Vidal Patrick

25 Evesque Jerome
26 Goncalves Kévin
27 Boulet Yves

28 Milheaud Laurent
29 Delbecque Xavier
30 Blazy Jéréme

31 Bardou Jean Luc
32 Matheron Sébastien
33 Verdier André

34 Fabas Emmanuel
35 Poix Olivier

36 Loukkas Alain

37 Escudier Nicolas
38 Hanot Gonzague
39 Dejean David

40 Lugan Yannick

41 Thiboust Patrick
42 Leininger Alexandre
43 Trimaglio Christophe
44 Arnoult Dominique
45  Amblard Stéphanie
46 Monneret Lionel
47 Desplats Marc

48 Berbiguier Maxime
49 Donadieu Xavier
50 Pedrero Kenza

51 Corbiere Yoann

52 Cordeiro Eric

53 Fabie Jérome

54 Redon Jean Louis

Equipe

Renovation Ouchene
Running Mag

Los Branlos

Aussi-Lents Aussillon
Tlc Les Amis Du Pioch 3
Wakefield Men

Taco Aucamville 2

Aspf 81 "3"

Taco Aucamville 1
Galopins Brassagais 1
Geant Casino

Meuble Delmas

Ets Boeda

Les Gens Bons Sans Os
Albi Triathlon

Wakefield Vets 50

Les Inconnus

Georges Senes

Toac Triatlhon 1

Tlc Les Amis Du Pioch 2
Les Ss/off De La 11° Cie

Allard - Meeus FrangoisLes Authentiques

Helen Et Les Gargons
Pompiers De Castres 1
Rcg

Carmin 3

Tlc Trotteurs Dps

Voa 2

Les Fondus Athle 632
Archipel

Weishardt Team
Airbus 4

Usca Lescure Mixte 29
Sapeurs-Pompiers Castres 2
Les Happy Runners

La Villa Romaine
Martine A La Ronde
Les Rapaces
Yasedare

Usca Lescure Warrios
Galopins Brassagais 3
Les Foufous Du Toac
A.C. Auterive

Tcc 2 Renault Pont Rouge
Caps Payrin 1
Lombers-Sport-Natures
La Fonction En Courant
Cgmg

Galopin Brassagais
Usca Lescure Mixte 1
Mijc Valdurenque 1
Conduire Juste 1
Electrogaz 1

Les Anges De La Ccl

Temps

00:35:59
00:36:09
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:39:18
00:39:18
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:56
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:02
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:42
00:40:58
00:41:06
00:41:29
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:48
00:41:51
00:42:01
00:42:04
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:42:41
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:56
00:43:08
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:32
00:43:37
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:20
00:44:22
00:44:26
00:44:28
00:44:34
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:45:11
00:45:16

Vitesse
16,67
16,6
15,42
15,4
15,27
15,27
15,24
15,22
15,03
15,01
15,
14,99
14,99
14,96
14,74
14,65
14,6
14,46
14,43
14,42
14,35
14,34
14,28
14,26
14,13
14,11
14,06
14,02
14,01
13,98
13,91
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,79
13,78
13,76
13,67
13,66
13,58
13,58
13,53
13,52
13,5
13,49
13,46
13,41
13,4
13,4
13,35
13,33
13,3
13,28
13,25



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Landes Stéphane
Bernat Eric

Negre Patrick
Boulet Cédric
Bermont Eric
Longieras Anthony
Hubert Didier
Thillette Ludovic
Jimenez Philippe

Suret Jean Christophe

Viala Patrick
Francgois Jean
Molina Lionel
Mylonas Alexandre
Dedieu Jean Paul

Sablayrolles Philippe

Lemesle Gaetan
Laurent Pascal
Tesson Corinne
Vicente Joachim
Pelissier Thierry
Enjalbert Grégory
Mejean Guilhem
Amodeo Sandrine
Albert Olivier
Imize Jean Paul
Bardet Guy
Miege Colin

Wollscheidt Vincent

Faiure Christian
Maupas Grégory
Cornac Richard
Ravayrol Bruno
Dalie Philippe
Renard Sébastien
Valette Alain
Papaix Gilles
Macaux Frederic
Bosc Jacques
Carol Bernard
Augereau Valéry
Alvarez Henrick
Diaz Agathe
Karlberg Sophia
Thepin Dominique
Montagne Marc
Fabres Pascal
Papailhou Serge
Zemb Olivier
David Elodie
Chikhaoui Fabrice
Bordes Fabrice
Oliva Gérard
Tournier Didier

Pousthomis Bernard

Delacroix Thierry
Delporte Patrice
Lapart Cathy
Cornet Jean Pierre

Auchan 1

Aspf Le Carla "2"
Pompiers Mazamet
Tlc Trotteur Aladin

Les Z'amis Lomagnols
Des Simons

Cabinet Romain

Raba 31

Peaux Et Deco.Com
Decathlon 2

Ville De Montech

Les Saints

Les Sparta Courses
Soditarn

A.S Police Nationale
Serhy Energie

Carmin 2

Informatique 8 Rpima
Comite Tri Albi

Mijc Les Salvages
Lequipajojo

Vit Brassac

Courir Pour Soum

Rcc Ravageur

Brut Des Coteaux

Tlc Trotteurs Enlaure 2
La Java Bleue 12éme
Wakefield Mixed
Aquest'com

Foulee Des Trois Quilles
Les Presques Derniers
Vit Les Cammazes
Airbus 3

Les Oxygenes Du Bourret
Fleches D'aussillon
Les Vieux Gens Bons
Menuiserie Gilles Papaix
Les Bras Casses

Voa 1

Les Pieds Tendre

Albi Cheminot Sport
Tamarii Patitifa
Macadam Moissac
Velo Sport Castrais 1
Mjc Saint Baudille 1
Deambules D'aussillon
Comau

Asce Bonsauveur Albi 2
Les Piediatres

Les Bucherons "autaquet"
Les Nycthemeres

Les Globtrotters
Rockwell 3

Les4 L

L'equipe A Nonos
Toulouse Tri 1
Cloche-Pieds 2
Gazelles De Gascogne
Clinique Du Sidobre

00:45:28
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:39
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:10
00:46:15
00:46:18
00:46:19
00:46:19
00:46:38
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:50
00:47:02
00:47:08
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:19
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:47:28
00:47:29
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:48:11
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:17
00:48:17
00:48:21
00:48:21
00:48:23
00:48:30
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:40
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:06
00:49:12
00:49:16
00:49:23
00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:30
00:49:37

13,2
13,18
13,18
13,17
13,15
13,14
13,1
13,09
13,05
13,04
13,02
13,02
13,02
13,
12,97
12,96
12,95
12,95
12,87
12,86
12,86
12,81
12,76
12,73
12,69
12,69
12,68
12,67
12,66
12,64
12,64
12,6
12,59
12,58
12,56
12,45
12,44
12,44
12,43
12,43
12,41
12,41
12,4
12,37
12,36
12,36
12,35
12,33
12,3
12,28
12,27
12,22
12,2
12,18
12,15
12,15
12,14
12,12
12,09



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Viguier Jérome
Nicolle Grégori
Pouzenc Vincent
Pons Stéphane
Leviandier Benoit
Cross Jean Marc
Henriquet Daniel
Billon Stéphane
Portalier Emmanuel
Boyer Stéphane
Couret Jean Frangois
Esteve Olivier
Visse Julien

Ducos Pierre
Damour Fabiola
Segonds Lilian
Emile Dit Bigas Bruno
Cloup Cyril
Guilloteau Eric
Servieres Didier
Lartigues Philippe
Mandrau Jacques
Mialhe David
Carivenc Patrick
Batut Liliane
Gaches Anna
Banquet Frédéric
Largier David

Bigard 1

Team Yellow 2

Fair Laety

Aspf Soual "1"
Peinture Louis Rodriguez
L'equipe A J-P 2

Les Nazes Des Glaces
Cbsk

Galopins Thouy

Fig Arrow

Team 1973

Saint Oliver

Les Gens Bons Braises
8 Pattes

Csa 8 Rpima

Airbus 1

Auchan 2

Zlck

Labastide Foot Loisir
Electrogaz 4

Chicken Runner

Les 3 Quilles

Mijc Valdurenque 2
Patrimoine Asm

Les Motives

Wakefield Ladies
Team Yellow 1

Sirea

Achmet Machmetow ArTourpelow

Amblard Frédéric
Doumenc Sacha
Lelong Philippe
Daure Hubert
Ducournau Eric
Laval Danielle
Dupont Laurent
Lacoste Pierre
Carayol Philippe
Espinosa Nathalie
Bizeul Stéphane
Thouy Christophe
Vincent Aline
Cambon Yorick
Chevalier Camille
Benoit Patrick
Martigny Alain
Bordier Alexandra
Bardou Valérie
Lemaire Bruno
Puech Laurence
Baux Yolande
Nowocien Stanislas
Gardes Victor
Loubet Jean Philippe
Chabert Sabine
Baixas Gérard
Bravo Michel

Gau Véronique
Aubertot Philippe

Caps Payrin 2

Tcc 3 Renault Pont Rouge
Sanofi-Aventis

Wool Pack Team Mzt
Les Volontaires

Les Gaulois Et Le Romain
Table Ronde Mazamet 2
Thouy

Cara Tp

Les Cargols

1 Fille 3 Gargons

Vit Lacrouzette
Amazones Du Montalet
Les Cambons Crus

Les Toactrices

Les Flaneurs

Serhy Drolic 05

Tlc Trotteur D'enlaure 1
Las Pitufas Locas

Les Tontons Coureurs
Cap Montas

Givres De L'amicale

Tlc Trotteurs Enlaure 3
Spiridon D'occitanie
Super U Castres
Industeam Filles

Trois Gars Une Fille

Les Super Landry

Lou Mescladis

Ecla Veterans

00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:48
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:04
00:50:09
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:18
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:25
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:34
00:50:35
00:50:36
00:50:43
00:50:46
00:50:56
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:05
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:31
00:51:33
00:51:41
00:51:42
00:51:47
00:51:47
00:51:51
00:51:56
00:52:10
00:52:19
00:52:19
00:52:21
00:52:22
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:33
00:52:33
00:52:33
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:42
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:52:57
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:24

12,08
12,07
12,05
12,02
12,01
11,99
11,98
11,98
11,96
11,94
11,93
11,93
11,92
11,92
11,9

11,88
11,87
11,87
11,86
11,86
11,83
11,82
11,78
11,78
11,77
11,75
11,67
11,67
11,66
11,65
11,64
11,61
11,61
11,59
11,59
11,67
11,55
11,5

11,47
11,47
11,46
11,46
11,45
11,44
11,42
11,42
11,42
11,41
11,4

11,39
11,36
11,35
11,33
11,31
11,31
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,24



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Lafage Frangoise
Villeneuve Joelle
Ceresoli Sébastien
Viel Maurice

Cabot Marie Heléne
Castelnau Daniel
Passelac Arnaud
Bodu Hortense

Les Mignonettes

U.S. Carmaux V1 Mixte
Soual Heure
Frayssinet

Team Geant 2
Electrogaz 3

Table Ronde Castres
Toulouse Tri Fille

Bosseboeuf Christopheles Biscuit Sardines

Salvetat Karine
Petiot Laure
Chaumond Audrey
Lapegue Laetitia
Latour Olivier

Briaut Valérie
Fauroux Jean Claude
Fournie Francis
Tourneur Bernard
Proenca Antoine

Da Costa Fernand
Trocellier Isabelle
Sourdon Cindy
Senes Christophe
Galibert Francois
Rouquet Bertrand
Viguier Frangoise
Sanchez Daniel
Rabinel Alice
Gayraud Valérie
Depooter Christelle
Przybylski Christophe
Alpin Joel
Fernandez André
Santoul Bernard
Strehaiano Bernard
Derreveaux Christian
Granger Dominique
Loup Jerome
Eustache Suzy
Rouanet Anne
Nicolas Philippe
Chambat Raphaelle
Souyris Blandine
Puech Aurore
Verger Patrice
Guillou Romain

Les Moselandais

Les Aodtats

Team Rtt Mixte 1
Rockwell 1

Team Sdr

Courir Aigurfonde 1
Taco Aucamville 3
Conduire Juste 2
Sopra Groud

Trivalle Poursuite

Les Plongeurs Givrees
Cloche-Pieds 3
Seppigivrees

Table Ronde Mazamet
Hype Noses

Les Pantheres Ccl 1
Les Givrees De L'hpa
Electrogaz 2

Zoom Zoom Pistare
Decathlon Les Filles
Les Pantheres Ccl 2
Euchfaber

As Safra

V Tustes
Cloche-Pieds 1
Bogalustr

Pastel

Gazelles Saixoles

Ets Loup

Aussi-Bons D'aussillon
Les Tortues De St Fe
Freres De L'autan

Les Shunkis

Les Givres Albigeois
Movida Givree
Generali Assurances |
Bmh Frites

Chabbert Jean-CharlesAirs-Informatique

Culie Fanny
Pastre Myriam
Teru Hubert
Guiraud Laurence
Marcato Angéline
Alibert Benoit

Les Gens Bons Frais
Les Cendopasgo

Les Gens Bons Secs
Les Gratines

Les Pyrenees Tarnaise
Tlc Les Amis Du Pioch 1

Saint Blancat Rose MaiSaint Mezens

Galtier Bastien
Joimel Max
Bessac Pascale
Combes Christian
Pages Rémi

Mjc St Baudille 2
Olivier Coiffure Saix
Velo Sport Castrais 2
Les Copains

Fflno 2

00:53:29
00:53:30
00:53:33
00:53:35
00:53:39
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:53:51
00:54:01
00:54:03
00:54:08
00:54:11
00:54:21
00:54:24
00:54:36
00:54:40
00:54:51
00:54:53
00:55:05
00:55:05
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:13
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:35
00:55:36
00:55:36
00:55:39
00:55:40
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:55:51
00:55:58
00:56:22
00:56:23
00:56:26
00:56:32
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:42
00:56:43
00:57:10
00:57:28
00:57:33
00:57:38
00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:50
00:57:54
00:57:54
00:58:00
00:58:03
00:58:34
00:58:36
00:58:39
00:58:45
00:58:46

11,22
11,21
11,2

11,2

11,18
11,17
11,16
11,14
11,11
11,1

11,08
11,07
11,04
11,03
10,99
10,98
10,94
10,93
10,89
10,89
10,89
10,88
10,87
10,83
10,83
10,82
10,79
10,79
10,79
10,78
10,78
10,78
10,76
10,74
10,72
10,64
10,64
10,63
10,61
10,61
10,61
10,58
10,58
10,5

10,44
10,43
10,41
10,39
10,38
10,37
10,36
10,36
10,34
10,34
10,24
10,24
10,23
10,21
10,21



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Gau Jean Claude
Montagne Sylvie
Labesse Jean Marie
Laudinas Hélene
Cazals Marie-Laure
Sueur Audrey
Albert Virginie
Besombes Florence
Veron Sandra
Montaud Stéphanie
Fournier Vincent
Viala Boris

Gout Catherine
Autrique Véronique
Didier Sylvie

Siguie Sophie
Aymes Marc
Rascol Marie
Dejean Pierre
Siguier Jerome
Ngo Dominique
Capdevila Coralie
Teste Bernard
Espinosa Jésus
Bochet Hélene
Causse Didier
Latour Barbara
Manens Sandrine
Garrigoux Murielle
Agher Jean Pascal
Mouragues Arthur
Villes Mathilde
Orsini Gérard
Tenza Christine

Bigard 2

Vroum !

Team Rtt Mixte 2

Eric Et Les Filles

Fflno 1

Vazy Mozart

Les Filles Du Tcc
Ecole St Joseph

Les Sans Bornes
L'equipe A J-P
Cercle-Mess

Cabrol

Les Semenlensois
Les Relax

Les Lacets Defaits 1
La Cousinade

Omsj Foot Loisirs

Les Gens Bons Blancs
Aspf "4"

Castres Ski Passion
Rockwell 2

Blanquette Team

Les Pieds -Nickeles
Les Conjoints
Generali Assurances li
Asce Bonsauveur Albi 1
Les Totally Spies Le Retour
Team Geant 1

Les Lacets Defaits 2
Fbi 83

Prepa Mpsi Castres
Caurge

Les Reboussies
Decathlon 1

00:59:01
00:59:02
00:59:06
00:59:07
00:59:13
00:59:24
00:59:44
01:00:26
01:00:28
01:00:36
01:00:38
01:00:39
01:00:41
01:00:42
01:00:44
01:00:45
01:01:07
01:01:18
01:01:48
01:02:20
01:02:55
01:02:55
01:03:01
01:04:29
01:04:36
01:04:50
01:05:03
01:06:01
01:07:16
01:07:32
01:07:53
01:08:30
01:09:25
01:10:21

10,17
10,16
10,15
10,15
10,13
10,1
10,04
9,93
9,92
9,9
9,9
9,89
9,89
9,88
9,88
9,88
9,82
9,79
9,71
9,63
9,54
9,54
9,562
9,3
9,29
9,25
9,22
9,09
8,92
8,88
8,84
8,76
8,64
8,53



